
L+

w

U

v

RB

L-

L1

L2

L3
TERRE

400v AC phase 3

400v AC phase 2

400v AC phase 1

N
o

ir
 -

 6
 

b
la

n
c 

- 
5

U
 -

 1V
- 

4W
 -

 3

Sonde PTC

Moteur Hiwin

Phases moteur

Ja
u

n
e

/v
e

rt

CDD 3400xx

CM-CAN1

T-

T+

1

5

6

7

20

1

2

ENPO

type 1N4007

D1

+24Vcc

0Vcc

0vcc

+24Vcc

Validation PO

0Vcc

+24Vcc

X3

X2

X1

X7

X11

X10

Réseau
Can

Renishaw RGH41
Sin/Cos 1Vcc

sur Clamp

sur Clamp

A- (cos-)
2

A+ (cos+)
10

5v
5

B- (sin-
1

ref -
11

ref+
3

0V 
12

B+(sin+)
9

X7

1

2

3

6

10

9

shield
capot SubD 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

CAN_GND (X10/2)

CAN_GND

CDD 340xx

14
OSD00 

24V - 100mA max
vers automate

progr. var_OK

CAN_LOW

+24v (X10/1)

CAN_HIGH

+5V

X128

11

12

13
+5V (sensor)
4

0V (sensor)
13

SubD 15 HD

X11 & X12
CM-CAN1 IN & OUT

Title

Author

File

Revision

Document

Date Sheets

CDD340xx + Hiwin

JCC

T:\materiels\0_Schéma_Application\Tous_les_schemas_tinyCAD\CDD340xx_Hiwin.dsn

1.0 21/07/08 1 of 1


